Monitorler

21

27

24

32

24

23

24

23

23

23

: 24

24

Uriin

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

169,00
usb

175,00
usb

259,00
usb

919,00
usb

90,00 USD

199,00
usb

209,00
usb

245,00
usb

259,00
usb

360,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb



26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.259,00
OLED usb




